
Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 623 PIECZAREK, Sebastian Rastatt M2086 1 1 : 1 5 : 3 5 
2 627 URBANEK, Benjamin Rastatter TTC M2087 2 1 : 1 9 : 1 1 
3 621 MOOG, Paul Nobless Thermosecur M4069 1 1 : 1 9 : 3 3 
4 614 KHODJAOUI, Karim ASL LA ROBERTSAU M4065 2 1 : 2 0 : 2 2 
5 531 FERET, Jean-Marc ASL LA ROBERTSAU M4066 3 1 : 2 1 : 3 2 
6 568 GRANDEMANGE, Rémy SG WANTZENAU TRI M2086 3 1 : 2 2 : 4 1 
7 592 WITT, Ben Kuppenheim M2085 4 1 : 2 3 : 5 1 
8 579 KUCHARAVY, Dimitry A.S.L. LA ROBERTSAU M4065 4 1 : 2 4 : 2 5 
9 628 WEIL, Hermann SG Stern Gaggenau M3082 1 1 : 2 4 : 3 8 

10 645 RUNGASSAMY, Stellio Bischheim M5059 1 1 : 2 4 : 5 1 
11 528 MOORE, Darren Tübingen M3074 2 1 : 2 5 : 3 8 
12 605 SCHUSTER, Herue M3079 3 1 : 2 7 : 0 3 
13 569 COURTAUD, Frederic SG WANTZENAU TRI M4070 5 1 : 2 7 : 3 1 
14 607 ABOGAST, Oliver Sessenheim M3074 4 1 : 2 7 : 4 1 
15 524 GANNE, Christophe Schweighouse-sur-moder M2086 5 1 : 2 8 : 1 7 
16 595 STOLL, Horst St. Leon M5060 2 1 : 2 9 : 0 9 
17 619 RENCKERT, Georges La SALINE M5058 3 1 : 2 9 : 1 0 
18 606 ADAM, Niko TSV Kusterdingen M5055 4 1 : 2 9 : 2 4 
19 618 MENZEL, Harald TG Söllingen M3078 5 1 : 3 0 : 3 7 
20 523 BAIER, PATRICK Richmond, London M4072 6 1 : 3 1 : 0 1 
21 580 LINK, Richard Deutsche Bahn M3076 6 1 : 3 1 : 0 4 
22 609 KADLEC, Patrik SG Stern Gaggenau M4072 7 1 : 3 1 : 0 5 
23 547 BROUARD, Loic SG Wantzenau Triathlon M4072 8 1 : 3 1 : 4 4 
24 600 BUSH, Julia LG Pfinztal W3083 1 1 : 3 1 : 4 8 
25 587 WEBER, Michael TV Iffezheim M2084 6 1 : 3 2 : 2 5 
26 598 CREUTZMANN, Jürgen LG Pfinztal M3079 7 1 : 3 4 : 2 6 
27 626 SITTER, Francis Haguenau M5063 5 1 : 3 5 : 0 6 
28 513 STOPA CAPELLE, VALERIE ASL LA ROBERTSAU W3078 2 1 : 3 5 : 2 4 
29 556 SORG, Volker HC Neuenbürg 2000 M3083 8 1 : 3 5 : 4 8 
30 553 AXEL, Jahn Netpioneer M4065 9 1 : 3 5 : 5 3 
31 620 GARRIDO, Joseph Haguenau M5059 6 1 : 3 6 : 2 3 
32 570 OSTERTAG, Patrice Les marathoniens de la donau M4071 10 1 : 3 6 : 5 7 
33 585 MÜLLER, Christian RSV Tria Bühlertal M4072 11 1 : 3 7 : 0 4 
34 613 IDIRI, Ariane ASL W3079 3 1 : 3 7 : 4 5 
35 550 BORSTORFF, Holger RSV Tria Bühlertal M4071 12 1 : 3 8 : 3 4 
36 515 GIBIS, Georg Ringsheim M5057 7 1 : 3 8 : 4 3 
37 507 ROTTWEILER, Oliver TV Eutingen M4070 13 1 : 3 8 : 5 1 
38 545 HERTWECK, Daniel Elchesheim-Illingen M3078 9 1 : 3 9 : 2 1 
39 637 RAUENBÜHLER, Dieter LT Ettlingen M5060 8 1 : 3 9 : 2 8 
40 520 SKOKAN, Wolfram Gaggenau M5060 9 1 : 4 0 : 0 8 
41 517 OBER, JEAN NOEL ASL LA ROBERTSAU M5062 10 1 : 4 0 : 1 4 
42 511 KULD, Felicitas SSC Karlsruhe W5054 1 1 : 4 0 : 3 8 
43 601 STRASSBURGER, Dorothee Stollhofen W3077 4 1 : 4 0 : 5 6 
44 589 MONSCHAU, Jörg Bietigheim M4066 14 1 : 4 1 : 0 3 
45 510 MICHEL, Jean-Claude Illkirch M3075 10 1 : 4 1 : 1 3 
46 557 LANGHOF, Lars M2090 7 1 : 4 2 : 0 5 
47 604 HEIMBURGER, Cornelia Gymnasion Rastatt W2091 1 1 : 4 2 : 0 9 
48 562 BÄUERLE, Thomas LAG Obere Murg M5063 11 1 : 4 2 : 5 4 
49 612 TORDSJAN, Gilles ASL M4068 15 1 : 4 2 : 5 9 
50 611 KLUGMERZ, Philipp Strasbourg M5062 12 1 : 4 3 : 0 0 
51 560 NEUHÄUSER, Winfried Goldfüßler Stadt Pforzheim M5059 13 1 : 4 3 : 4 0 
52 602 BANGRATZ, Philipp M4070 16 1 : 4 3 : 4 4 
53 616 REICHERT, Michael TV Haueneberstein M4068 17 1 : 4 4 : 0 3 
54 630 VOLZ, Michael Baden-Baden M4071 18 1 : 4 4 : 0 5 
55 530 KNÖLLER, Gerhard Laufteam RS 800 MS52 1 1 : 4 4 : 2 2 
56 624 WENDLING, Nathalie Running Team Schweighouse W4068 1 1 : 4 4 : 4 2 
57 625 SITTER, Chantal ANA FC HAGUENAU W4067 2 1 : 4 4 : 4 4 
58 578 WAGNER, Hannes TV Kuppenheim M5057 14 1 : 4 4 : 5 4 
59 514 CAPELLE, Pierre-Yves A.S.L. LA ROBERTSAU M5061 15 1 : 4 5 : 1 5 
60 610 GAYER, Ben ASL W5060 2 1 : 4 5 : 1 7 
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Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

61 622 HUMMEL, Dirk LT Michelin Karlsruhe M4068 19 1 : 4 6 : 1 2 
62 629 PFETZINGER, Annick CAP liberté Dettwiller W5061 3 1 : 4 6 : 2 7 
63 538 BRENNER, Markus Rastatt M4068 20 1 : 4 6 : 5 1 
64 561 HENNHÖFER, Jens Lokomotive Völkersbach M3076 11 1 : 4 6 : 5 7 
65 554 HOHMANN, Stefanie Frenchville Frogs W4071 3 1 : 4 7 : 0 0 
66 541 DREHER, Frank Bühl M3077 12 1 : 4 7 : 1 5 
67 537 SCHILLER , Isabel Gymnasion Rastatt WU2094 1 1 : 4 7 : 3 7 
68 546 GEIGES, Arno TV Bühlertal MS52 2 1 : 4 7 : 3 8 
69 540 FRITZ, Harald SWR-Sportclub Baden-Baden MS53 3 1 : 4 8 : 0 6 
70 502 BRENDLE, Regina LT Karlsruhe W3083 5 1 : 4 8 : 1 1 
71 648 SIEBERT, Andreas Laufendhelfen M5060 16 1 : 4 8 : 1 7 
72 527 LEUBE, Dane TTV Ettlingen M2090 8 1 : 4 8 : 4 8 
73 549 LÉCAILLIER, Sandra A.S.L. La Robertsau (Frankreic W4066 4 1 : 4 8 : 5 2 
74 603 WEISS, Esther Karlsruhe W5059 4 1 : 4 9 : 1 3 
75 649 HERRMANN, Kathleen LT Ettlingen W3076 6 1 : 4 9 : 2 5 
76 582 KUNZ, Martin LT Ettlingen M5063 17 1 : 4 9 : 2 6 
77 641 LITTERST, Kathrin Offenburg W4070 5 1 : 4 9 : 2 7 
78 633 GERSTNER, Dieter Laufendhelfen M4066 21 1 : 4 9 : 2 8 
79 644 SINDONINO, Raphael SP Seltz M4073 22 1 : 4 9 : 5 6 
80 593 LICHTBLAU, Martin TV Tiefenbronn M5054 18 1 : 5 0 : 0 8 
81 575 COLMENERO, Veronique Asptt strasbourg W4065 6 1 : 5 0 : 4 6 
82 651 KREIS, Wolfgang Linkenheim M5058 19 1 : 5 1 : 1 1 
83 650 GREISING, Daniel Hochstetten M3079 13 1 : 5 1 : 1 2 
84 567 NUSS, André Muggensturm M2084 9 1 : 5 1 : 1 4 
85 548 HARTMANN, Björn-Oliver Mühlacker M3079 14 1 : 5 2 : 1 7 
86 551 WILT, Sylvie CAP liberté Dettwiller W4067 7 1 : 5 5 : 0 2 
87 516 HOFMAN, DOMINIQUE ASL LA ROBERTSAU W4067 8 1 : 5 5 : 5 6 
88 647 MAYER, Alexander Karlsruhe M3076 15 1 : 5 6 : 0 1 
89 590 ULLRICH, Maja TC Hügelsheim W4072 9 1 : 5 6 : 1 2 
90 512 KULD, Matthias SSC Karlsruhe M5058 20 1 : 5 6 : 2 6 
91 552 WILT, Olivier CAP liberté Dettwiller M4072 23 1 : 5 7 : 1 7 
92 617 BOVAJAZI, Rulike W3079 7 1 : 5 7 : 2 2 
93 506 ECKERLE, Tanja Stadtkapelle Steinbach W3080 8 1 : 5 7 : 5 6 
94 631 FREY-SEEBACHER, Bianca Stadtkapelle Steinbach W4073 10 1 : 5 7 : 5 7 
95 599 LORET, Stephane Durmersheim M3077 16 1 : 5 8 : 4 7 
96 586 HASTENTEUFEL, Hermann Mosbach MS43 4 1 : 5 9 : 5 0 
97 543 FIEG, Andreas TV Rheinzabern M5061 21 1 : 5 9 : 5 2 
98 542 KNABE, Andreas M5062 22 2 : 0 0 : 1 8 
99 640 VIDOVIC, Ralf Bier König Läufer M5062 23 2 : 0 0 : 3 0 

100 615 KAISER, Pascal SCHAEFFLER FRANCE M3075 17 2 : 0 0 : 3 4 
101 588 JETER, Fred Troutville, Virginia USA M4064 24 2 : 0 1 : 4 2 
102 636 WIELAND, Gisi Ettlingen W4067 11 2 : 0 1 : 4 3 
103 635 HANSEN, Timm Ettlingen M5062 24 2 : 0 1 : 4 4 
104 518 KINNER, Stefan Alpen-Racer M4067 25 2 : 0 2 : 0 5 
105 539 DIEBOLD, Jean-Luc Asptt strasbourg M4065 26 2 : 0 4 : 2 7 
106 632 FINK, Gerlinde TV Haueneberstein W5057 5 2 : 0 5 : 2 9 
107 584 FRANCOIS, Denis Haguenau MS47 5 2 : 0 5 : 4 0 
108 591 KORELL, Monika Bretten W4072 12 2 : 0 5 : 4 5 
109 573 ADAMSON, Brian SG Wantzenau Triathlon M4068 27 2 : 0 6 : 1 5 
110 583 LAVENU, Arnaud Strasbourg M2089 10 2 : 0 6 : 4 0 
111 577 SCHEYDER, Stephanie De la moder 67240 bischwiller W3075 9 2 : 0 7 : 1 9 
112 571 SCHWARTZ, ERIC RAC WISSEMBOURG M4071 28 2 : 0 8 : 0 0 
113 576 BIRGEL, Philippe de la moder  67240 bischwiller M3075 18 2 : 0 8 : 0 1 
114 594 METZNER, Annelie Gaggenau WS53 1 2 : 0 8 : 2 3 
115 596 ECKHARD, Annette memler.de W5058 6 2 : 0 9 : 0 6 
116 634 LANZENDÖRFER, Martin memler.de M4064 29 2 : 0 9 : 0 8 
117 646 BAUMANN, Judith TV Rheinzabern W4072 13 2 : 1 0 : 3 9 
118 597 ECKHARD, Wilhelm memler.de M5057 25 2 : 1 1 : 0 1 
119 639 RASTETTER, Sylvia FV Sportfreunde Forchheim W4070 14 2 : 1 1 : 2 2 
120 643 HUMMEL, Andreas LT Michelin Karlsruhe M4065 30 2 : 1 1 : 2 3 
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Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort
121 642 PRECHELT, Frank LT Michelin Karlsruhe M4068 31 2 : 1 1 : 2 4 
122 574 KÖLMEL, Gabriele SWR-Sportclub Baden-Baden W4067 15 2 : 1 1 : 5 2 
123 608 HÖLLIG, Emil Rastatt M5056 26 2 : 1 2 : 3 0 
124 638 RIEMERSMA, Pieter Stutensee MS48 6 2 : 1 3 : 1 4 
125 566 BARRIOLUENGO-JUAN, Chris Reichartshausen W5063 7 2 : 1 3 : 2 9 
126 652 LEOBOLD, Sylvie Laubach, France W5060 8 2 : 1 6 : 1 3 
127 519 SCHLAGER, Pierre Alpen-Racer M3080 19 2 : 1 9 : 4 9 
128 564 KAUFFELD, Nicole Karlsbad W4070 16 2 : 2 9 : 3 1 
129 563 KIENZLE, Noel LSG Karlsruhe M3074 20 2 : 2 9 : 3 2 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 6-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 537 SCHILLER , Isabel Gymnasion Rastatt WU2094 1 1 : 4 7 : 3 7 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 623 PIECZAREK, Sebastian Rastatt M2086 1 1 : 1 5 : 3 5 
2 627 URBANEK, Benjamin Rastatter TTC M2087 2 1 : 1 9 : 1 1 
3 568 GRANDEMANGE, Rémy SG WANTZENAU TRI M2086 3 1 : 2 2 : 4 1 
4 592 WITT, Ben Kuppenheim M2085 4 1 : 2 3 : 5 1 
5 524 GANNE, Christophe Schweighouse-sur-moder M2086 5 1 : 2 8 : 1 7 
6 587 WEBER, Michael TV Iffezheim M2084 6 1 : 3 2 : 2 5 
7 557 LANGHOF, Lars M2090 7 1 : 4 2 : 0 5 
8 527 LEUBE, Dane TTV Ettlingen M2090 8 1 : 4 8 : 4 8 
9 567 NUSS, André Muggensturm M2084 9 1 : 5 1 : 1 4 

10 583 LAVENU, Arnaud Strasbourg M2089 10 2 : 0 6 : 4 0 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-29
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 604 HEIMBURGER, Cornelia Gymnasion Rastatt W2091 1 1 : 4 2 : 0 9 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 628 WEIL, Hermann SG Stern Gaggenau M3082 1 1 : 2 4 : 3 8 
2 528 MOORE, Darren Tübingen M3074 2 1 : 2 5 : 3 8 
3 605 SCHUSTER, Herue M3079 3 1 : 2 7 : 0 3 
4 607 ABOGAST, Oliver Sessenheim M3074 4 1 : 2 7 : 4 1 
5 618 MENZEL, Harald TG Söllingen M3078 5 1 : 3 0 : 3 7 
6 580 LINK, Richard Deutsche Bahn M3076 6 1 : 3 1 : 0 4 
7 598 CREUTZMANN, Jürgen LG Pfinztal M3079 7 1 : 3 4 : 2 6 
8 556 SORG, Volker HC Neuenbürg 2000 M3083 8 1 : 3 5 : 4 8 
9 545 HERTWECK, Daniel Elchesheim-Illingen M3078 9 1 : 3 9 : 2 1 

10 510 MICHEL, Jean-Claude Illkirch M3075 10 1 : 4 1 : 1 3 
11 561 HENNHÖFER, Jens Lokomotive Völkersbach M3076 11 1 : 4 6 : 5 7 
12 541 DREHER, Frank Bühl M3077 12 1 : 4 7 : 1 5 

Tria Seite  3 / 8

31.12.2013  -  16:51:09

Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

13 650 GREISING, Daniel Hochstetten M3079 13 1 : 5 1 : 1 2 
14 548 HARTMANN, Björn-Oliver Mühlacker M3079 14 1 : 5 2 : 1 7 
15 647 MAYER, Alexander Karlsruhe M3076 15 1 : 5 6 : 0 1 
16 599 LORET, Stephane Durmersheim M3077 16 1 : 5 8 : 4 7 
17 615 KAISER, Pascal SCHAEFFLER FRANCE M3075 17 2 : 0 0 : 3 4 
18 576 BIRGEL, Philippe de la moder  67240 bischwiller M3075 18 2 : 0 8 : 0 1 
19 519 SCHLAGER, Pierre Alpen-Racer M3080 19 2 : 1 9 : 4 9 
20 563 KIENZLE, Noel LSG Karlsruhe M3074 20 2 : 2 9 : 3 2 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 600 BUSH, Julia LG Pfinztal W3083 1 1 : 3 1 : 4 8 
2 513 STOPA CAPELLE, VALERIE ASL LA ROBERTSAU W3078 2 1 : 3 5 : 2 4 
3 613 IDIRI, Ariane ASL W3079 3 1 : 3 7 : 4 5 
4 601 STRASSBURGER, Dorothee Stollhofen W3077 4 1 : 4 0 : 5 6 
5 502 BRENDLE, Regina LT Karlsruhe W3083 5 1 : 4 8 : 1 1 
6 649 HERRMANN, Kathleen LT Ettlingen W3076 6 1 : 4 9 : 2 5 
7 617 BOVAJAZI, Rulike W3079 7 1 : 5 7 : 2 2 
8 506 ECKERLE, Tanja Stadtkapelle Steinbach W3080 8 1 : 5 7 : 5 6 
9 577 SCHEYDER, Stephanie De la moder 67240 bischwiller W3075 9 2 : 0 7 : 1 9 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 621 MOOG, Paul Nobless Thermosecur M4069 1 1 : 1 9 : 3 3 
2 614 KHODJAOUI, Karim ASL LA ROBERTSAU M4065 2 1 : 2 0 : 2 2 
3 531 FERET, Jean-Marc ASL LA ROBERTSAU M4066 3 1 : 2 1 : 3 2 
4 579 KUCHARAVY, Dimitry A.S.L. LA ROBERTSAU M4065 4 1 : 2 4 : 2 5 
5 569 COURTAUD, Frederic SG WANTZENAU TRI M4070 5 1 : 2 7 : 3 1 
6 523 BAIER, PATRICK Richmond, London M4072 6 1 : 3 1 : 0 1 
7 609 KADLEC, Patrik SG Stern Gaggenau M4072 7 1 : 3 1 : 0 5 
8 547 BROUARD, Loic SG Wantzenau Triathlon M4072 8 1 : 3 1 : 4 4 
9 553 AXEL, Jahn Netpioneer M4065 9 1 : 3 5 : 5 3 

10 570 OSTERTAG, Patrice Les marathoniens de la donau M4071 10 1 : 3 6 : 5 7 
11 585 MÜLLER, Christian RSV Tria Bühlertal M4072 11 1 : 3 7 : 0 4 
12 550 BORSTORFF, Holger RSV Tria Bühlertal M4071 12 1 : 3 8 : 3 4 
13 507 ROTTWEILER, Oliver TV Eutingen M4070 13 1 : 3 8 : 5 1 
14 589 MONSCHAU, Jörg Bietigheim M4066 14 1 : 4 1 : 0 3 
15 612 TORDSJAN, Gilles ASL M4068 15 1 : 4 2 : 5 9 
16 602 BANGRATZ, Philipp M4070 16 1 : 4 3 : 4 4 
17 616 REICHERT, Michael TV Haueneberstein M4068 17 1 : 4 4 : 0 3 
18 630 VOLZ, Michael Baden-Baden M4071 18 1 : 4 4 : 0 5 
19 622 HUMMEL, Dirk LT Michelin Karlsruhe M4068 19 1 : 4 6 : 1 2 
20 538 BRENNER, Markus Rastatt M4068 20 1 : 4 6 : 5 1 
21 633 GERSTNER, Dieter Laufendhelfen M4066 21 1 : 4 9 : 2 8 
22 644 SINDONINO, Raphael SP Seltz M4073 22 1 : 4 9 : 5 6 
23 552 WILT, Olivier CAP liberté Dettwiller M4072 23 1 : 5 7 : 1 7 
24 588 JETER, Fred Troutville, Virginia USA M4064 24 2 : 0 1 : 4 2 
25 518 KINNER, Stefan Alpen-Racer M4067 25 2 : 0 2 : 0 5 
26 539 DIEBOLD, Jean-Luc Asptt strasbourg M4065 26 2 : 0 4 : 2 7 
27 573 ADAMSON, Brian SG Wantzenau Triathlon M4068 27 2 : 0 6 : 1 5 
28 571 SCHWARTZ, ERIC RAC WISSEMBOURG M4071 28 2 : 0 8 : 0 0 
29 634 LANZENDÖRFER, Martin memler.de M4064 29 2 : 0 9 : 0 8 
30 643 HUMMEL, Andreas LT Michelin Karlsruhe M4065 30 2 : 1 1 : 2 3 
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Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

31 642 PRECHELT, Frank LT Michelin Karlsruhe M4068 31 2 : 1 1 : 2 4 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 624 WENDLING, Nathalie Running Team Schweighouse W4068 1 1 : 4 4 : 4 2 
2 625 SITTER, Chantal ANA FC HAGUENAU W4067 2 1 : 4 4 : 4 4 
3 554 HOHMANN, Stefanie Frenchville Frogs W4071 3 1 : 4 7 : 0 0 
4 549 LÉCAILLIER, Sandra A.S.L. La Robertsau (Frankreic W4066 4 1 : 4 8 : 5 2 
5 641 LITTERST, Kathrin Offenburg W4070 5 1 : 4 9 : 2 7 
6 575 COLMENERO, Veronique Asptt strasbourg W4065 6 1 : 5 0 : 4 6 
7 551 WILT, Sylvie CAP liberté Dettwiller W4067 7 1 : 5 5 : 0 2 
8 516 HOFMAN, DOMINIQUE ASL LA ROBERTSAU W4067 8 1 : 5 5 : 5 6 
9 590 ULLRICH, Maja TC Hügelsheim W4072 9 1 : 5 6 : 1 2 

10 631 FREY-SEEBACHER, Bianca Stadtkapelle Steinbach W4073 10 1 : 5 7 : 5 7 
11 636 WIELAND, Gisi Ettlingen W4067 11 2 : 0 1 : 4 3 
12 591 KORELL, Monika Bretten W4072 12 2 : 0 5 : 4 5 
13 646 BAUMANN, Judith TV Rheinzabern W4072 13 2 : 1 0 : 3 9 
14 639 RASTETTER, Sylvia FV Sportfreunde Forchheim W4070 14 2 : 1 1 : 2 2 
15 574 KÖLMEL, Gabriele SWR-Sportclub Baden-Baden W4067 15 2 : 1 1 : 5 2 
16 564 KAUFFELD, Nicole Karlsbad W4070 16 2 : 2 9 : 3 1 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 645 RUNGASSAMY, Stellio Bischheim M5059 1 1 : 2 4 : 5 1 
2 595 STOLL, Horst St. Leon M5060 2 1 : 2 9 : 0 9 
3 619 RENCKERT, Georges La SALINE M5058 3 1 : 2 9 : 1 0 
4 606 ADAM, Niko TSV Kusterdingen M5055 4 1 : 2 9 : 2 4 
5 626 SITTER, Francis Haguenau M5063 5 1 : 3 5 : 0 6 
6 620 GARRIDO, Joseph Haguenau M5059 6 1 : 3 6 : 2 3 
7 515 GIBIS, Georg Ringsheim M5057 7 1 : 3 8 : 4 3 
8 637 RAUENBÜHLER, Dieter LT Ettlingen M5060 8 1 : 3 9 : 2 8 
9 520 SKOKAN, Wolfram Gaggenau M5060 9 1 : 4 0 : 0 8 

10 517 OBER, JEAN NOEL ASL LA ROBERTSAU M5062 10 1 : 4 0 : 1 4 
11 562 BÄUERLE, Thomas LAG Obere Murg M5063 11 1 : 4 2 : 5 4 
12 611 KLUGMERZ, Philipp Strasbourg M5062 12 1 : 4 3 : 0 0 
13 560 NEUHÄUSER, Winfried Goldfüßler Stadt Pforzheim M5059 13 1 : 4 3 : 4 0 
14 578 WAGNER, Hannes TV Kuppenheim M5057 14 1 : 4 4 : 5 4 
15 514 CAPELLE, Pierre-Yves A.S.L. LA ROBERTSAU M5061 15 1 : 4 5 : 1 5 
16 648 SIEBERT, Andreas Laufendhelfen M5060 16 1 : 4 8 : 1 7 
17 582 KUNZ, Martin LT Ettlingen M5063 17 1 : 4 9 : 2 6 
18 593 LICHTBLAU, Martin TV Tiefenbronn M5054 18 1 : 5 0 : 0 8 
19 651 KREIS, Wolfgang Linkenheim M5058 19 1 : 5 1 : 1 1 
20 512 KULD, Matthias SSC Karlsruhe M5058 20 1 : 5 6 : 2 6 
21 543 FIEG, Andreas TV Rheinzabern M5061 21 1 : 5 9 : 5 2 
22 542 KNABE, Andreas M5062 22 2 : 0 0 : 1 8 
23 640 VIDOVIC, Ralf Bier König Läufer M5062 23 2 : 0 0 : 3 0 
24 635 HANSEN, Timm Ettlingen M5062 24 2 : 0 1 : 4 4 
25 597 ECKHARD, Wilhelm memler.de M5057 25 2 : 1 1 : 0 1 
26 608 HÖLLIG, Emil Rastatt M5056 26 2 : 1 2 : 3 0 
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Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 511 KULD, Felicitas SSC Karlsruhe W5054 1 1 : 4 0 : 3 8 
2 610 GAYER, Ben ASL W5060 2 1 : 4 5 : 1 7 
3 629 PFETZINGER, Annick CAP liberté Dettwiller W5061 3 1 : 4 6 : 2 7 
4 603 WEISS, Esther Karlsruhe W5059 4 1 : 4 9 : 1 3 
5 632 FINK, Gerlinde TV Haueneberstein W5057 5 2 : 0 5 : 2 9 
6 596 ECKHARD, Annette memler.de W5058 6 2 : 0 9 : 0 6 
7 566 BARRIOLUENGO-JUAN, Chris Reichartshausen W5063 7 2 : 1 3 : 2 9 
8 652 LEOBOLD, Sylvie Laubach, France W5060 8 2 : 1 6 : 1 3 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 530 KNÖLLER, Gerhard Laufteam RS 800 MS52 1 1 : 4 4 : 2 2 
2 546 GEIGES, Arno TV Bühlertal MS52 2 1 : 4 7 : 3 8 
3 540 FRITZ, Harald SWR-Sportclub Baden-Baden MS53 3 1 : 4 8 : 0 6 
4 586 HASTENTEUFEL, Hermann Mosbach MS43 4 1 : 5 9 : 5 0 
5 584 FRANCOIS, Denis Haguenau MS47 5 2 : 0 5 : 4 0 
6 638 RIEMERSMA, Pieter Stutensee MS48 6 2 : 1 3 : 1 4 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 60-99
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 594 METZNER, Annelie Gaggenau WS53 1 2 : 0 8 : 2 3 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  U23 männlich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 557 LANGHOF, Lars M2090 7 1 : 4 2 : 0 5 
2 527 LEUBE, Dane TTV Ettlingen M2090 8 1 : 4 8 : 4 8 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  U23 weiblich
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 604 HEIMBURGER, Cornelia Gymnasion Rastatt W2091 1 1 : 4 2 : 0 9 
2 537 SCHILLER , Isabel Gymnasion Rastatt WU2094 1 1 : 4 7 : 3 7 

Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 621 MOOG, Paul Nobless Thermosecur M4069 1 1 : 1 9 : 3 3 
2 614 KHODJAOUI, Karim ASL LA ROBERTSAU M4065 2 1 : 2 0 : 2 2 
3 531 FERET, Jean-Marc ASL LA ROBERTSAU M4066 3 1 : 2 1 : 3 2 
4 579 KUCHARAVY, Dimitry A.S.L. LA ROBERTSAU M4065 4 1 : 2 4 : 2 5 
5 645 RUNGASSAMY, Stellio Bischheim M5059 1 1 : 2 4 : 5 1 
6 569 COURTAUD, Frederic SG WANTZENAU TRI M4070 5 1 : 2 7 : 3 1 
7 595 STOLL, Horst St. Leon M5060 2 1 : 2 9 : 0 9 

Tria Seite  6 / 8

31.12.2013  -  16:51:09

Laufwelt Silvesterlauf der RSG Ried Rastatt



Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

8 619 RENCKERT, Georges La SALINE M5058 3 1 : 2 9 : 1 0 
9 606 ADAM, Niko TSV Kusterdingen M5055 4 1 : 2 9 : 2 4 

10 523 BAIER, PATRICK Richmond, London M4072 6 1 : 3 1 : 0 1 
11 609 KADLEC, Patrik SG Stern Gaggenau M4072 7 1 : 3 1 : 0 5 
12 547 BROUARD, Loic SG Wantzenau Triathlon M4072 8 1 : 3 1 : 4 4 
13 626 SITTER, Francis Haguenau M5063 5 1 : 3 5 : 0 6 
14 553 AXEL, Jahn Netpioneer M4065 9 1 : 3 5 : 5 3 
15 620 GARRIDO, Joseph Haguenau M5059 6 1 : 3 6 : 2 3 
16 570 OSTERTAG, Patrice Les marathoniens de la donau M4071 10 1 : 3 6 : 5 7 
17 585 MÜLLER, Christian RSV Tria Bühlertal M4072 11 1 : 3 7 : 0 4 
18 550 BORSTORFF, Holger RSV Tria Bühlertal M4071 12 1 : 3 8 : 3 4 
19 515 GIBIS, Georg Ringsheim M5057 7 1 : 3 8 : 4 3 
20 507 ROTTWEILER, Oliver TV Eutingen M4070 13 1 : 3 8 : 5 1 
21 637 RAUENBÜHLER, Dieter LT Ettlingen M5060 8 1 : 3 9 : 2 8 
22 520 SKOKAN, Wolfram Gaggenau M5060 9 1 : 4 0 : 0 8 
23 517 OBER, JEAN NOEL ASL LA ROBERTSAU M5062 10 1 : 4 0 : 1 4 
24 589 MONSCHAU, Jörg Bietigheim M4066 14 1 : 4 1 : 0 3 
25 562 BÄUERLE, Thomas LAG Obere Murg M5063 11 1 : 4 2 : 5 4 
26 612 TORDSJAN, Gilles ASL M4068 15 1 : 4 2 : 5 9 
27 611 KLUGMERZ, Philipp Strasbourg M5062 12 1 : 4 3 : 0 0 
28 560 NEUHÄUSER, Winfried Goldfüßler Stadt Pforzheim M5059 13 1 : 4 3 : 4 0 
29 602 BANGRATZ, Philipp M4070 16 1 : 4 3 : 4 4 
30 616 REICHERT, Michael TV Haueneberstein M4068 17 1 : 4 4 : 0 3 
31 630 VOLZ, Michael Baden-Baden M4071 18 1 : 4 4 : 0 5 
32 530 KNÖLLER, Gerhard Laufteam RS 800 MS52 1 1 : 4 4 : 2 2 
33 578 WAGNER, Hannes TV Kuppenheim M5057 14 1 : 4 4 : 5 4 
34 514 CAPELLE, Pierre-Yves A.S.L. LA ROBERTSAU M5061 15 1 : 4 5 : 1 5 
35 622 HUMMEL, Dirk LT Michelin Karlsruhe M4068 19 1 : 4 6 : 1 2 
36 538 BRENNER, Markus Rastatt M4068 20 1 : 4 6 : 5 1 
37 546 GEIGES, Arno TV Bühlertal MS52 2 1 : 4 7 : 3 8 
38 540 FRITZ, Harald SWR-Sportclub Baden-Baden MS53 3 1 : 4 8 : 0 6 
39 648 SIEBERT, Andreas Laufendhelfen M5060 16 1 : 4 8 : 1 7 
40 582 KUNZ, Martin LT Ettlingen M5063 17 1 : 4 9 : 2 6 
41 633 GERSTNER, Dieter Laufendhelfen M4066 21 1 : 4 9 : 2 8 
42 644 SINDONINO, Raphael SP Seltz M4073 22 1 : 4 9 : 5 6 
43 593 LICHTBLAU, Martin TV Tiefenbronn M5054 18 1 : 5 0 : 0 8 
44 651 KREIS, Wolfgang Linkenheim M5058 19 1 : 5 1 : 1 1 
45 512 KULD, Matthias SSC Karlsruhe M5058 20 1 : 5 6 : 2 6 
46 552 WILT, Olivier CAP liberté Dettwiller M4072 23 1 : 5 7 : 1 7 
47 586 HASTENTEUFEL, Hermann Mosbach MS43 4 1 : 5 9 : 5 0 
48 543 FIEG, Andreas TV Rheinzabern M5061 21 1 : 5 9 : 5 2 
49 542 KNABE, Andreas M5062 22 2 : 0 0 : 1 8 
50 640 VIDOVIC, Ralf Bier König Läufer M5062 23 2 : 0 0 : 3 0 
51 588 JETER, Fred Troutville, Virginia USA M4064 24 2 : 0 1 : 4 2 
52 635 HANSEN, Timm Ettlingen M5062 24 2 : 0 1 : 4 4 
53 518 KINNER, Stefan Alpen-Racer M4067 25 2 : 0 2 : 0 5 
54 539 DIEBOLD, Jean-Luc Asptt strasbourg M4065 26 2 : 0 4 : 2 7 
55 584 FRANCOIS, Denis Haguenau MS47 5 2 : 0 5 : 4 0 
56 573 ADAMSON, Brian SG Wantzenau Triathlon M4068 27 2 : 0 6 : 1 5 
57 571 SCHWARTZ, ERIC RAC WISSEMBOURG M4071 28 2 : 0 8 : 0 0 
58 634 LANZENDÖRFER, Martin memler.de M4064 29 2 : 0 9 : 0 8 
59 597 ECKHARD, Wilhelm memler.de M5057 25 2 : 1 1 : 0 1 
60 643 HUMMEL, Andreas LT Michelin Karlsruhe M4065 30 2 : 1 1 : 2 3 
61 642 PRECHELT, Frank LT Michelin Karlsruhe M4068 31 2 : 1 1 : 2 4 
62 608 HÖLLIG, Emil Rastatt M5056 26 2 : 1 2 : 3 0 
63 638 RIEMERSMA, Pieter Stutensee MS48 6 2 : 1 3 : 1 4 
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Halbmarathon (21 km)  am  31.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 511 KULD, Felicitas SSC Karlsruhe W5054 1 1 : 4 0 : 3 8 
2 624 WENDLING, Nathalie Running Team Schweighouse W4068 1 1 : 4 4 : 4 2 
3 625 SITTER, Chantal ANA FC HAGUENAU W4067 2 1 : 4 4 : 4 4 
4 610 GAYER, Ben ASL W5060 2 1 : 4 5 : 1 7 
5 629 PFETZINGER, Annick CAP liberté Dettwiller W5061 3 1 : 4 6 : 2 7 
6 554 HOHMANN, Stefanie Frenchville Frogs W4071 3 1 : 4 7 : 0 0 
7 549 LÉCAILLIER, Sandra A.S.L. La Robertsau (Frankreic W4066 4 1 : 4 8 : 5 2 
8 603 WEISS, Esther Karlsruhe W5059 4 1 : 4 9 : 1 3 
9 641 LITTERST, Kathrin Offenburg W4070 5 1 : 4 9 : 2 7 

10 575 COLMENERO, Veronique Asptt strasbourg W4065 6 1 : 5 0 : 4 6 
11 551 WILT, Sylvie CAP liberté Dettwiller W4067 7 1 : 5 5 : 0 2 
12 516 HOFMAN, DOMINIQUE ASL LA ROBERTSAU W4067 8 1 : 5 5 : 5 6 
13 590 ULLRICH, Maja TC Hügelsheim W4072 9 1 : 5 6 : 1 2 
14 631 FREY-SEEBACHER, Bianca Stadtkapelle Steinbach W4073 10 1 : 5 7 : 5 7 
15 636 WIELAND, Gisi Ettlingen W4067 11 2 : 0 1 : 4 3 
16 632 FINK, Gerlinde TV Haueneberstein W5057 5 2 : 0 5 : 2 9 
17 591 KORELL, Monika Bretten W4072 12 2 : 0 5 : 4 5 
18 594 METZNER, Annelie Gaggenau WS53 1 2 : 0 8 : 2 3 
19 596 ECKHARD, Annette memler.de W5058 6 2 : 0 9 : 0 6 
20 646 BAUMANN, Judith TV Rheinzabern W4072 13 2 : 1 0 : 3 9 
21 639 RASTETTER, Sylvia FV Sportfreunde Forchheim W4070 14 2 : 1 1 : 2 2 
22 574 KÖLMEL, Gabriele SWR-Sportclub Baden-Baden W4067 15 2 : 1 1 : 5 2 
23 566 BARRIOLUENGO-JUAN, Chris Reichartshausen W5063 7 2 : 1 3 : 2 9 
24 652 LEOBOLD, Sylvie Laubach, France W5060 8 2 : 1 6 : 1 3 
25 564 KAUFFELD, Nicole Karlsbad W4070 16 2 : 2 9 : 3 1 
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